38-19714-6- 74228 WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) 72 Page 22353	
JERRY O. ANDERSON and PEGGY J. A	, hereinafter called grantor, conveyts, it
CHARLES ALBERT GUFFEY, JR.	all that real property situated in the County
fKLAMATH, State of Oregon, d	
Lot 2, Block 4, Tract No. 1091, State of Oregon.	LYNNEWOOD, in the County of Klamath,
Regulations of the Set back provisions Lynnewood, 20 feet Restrictions as sho	1979-80 are now a lien but not yet payable City of Klamath Falls. as delineated on the recorded plat of from front lot line. wh on the recorded plat of Lynnewood. is and restrictions, recorded July 20, 1973 e 9383, amended June 9, 1976 in Book M-76
<u>those stated</u>	persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown abo
Dated this /9 day of	19/79.
Dated this <u> </u>	
	JERRY G. ANDERSON
	Bergy S. anderson
	/ PEGG <sup>4</sup> 2. ℓ ANDERSON
STATE OF OREGON, County ofKLAMATI	그는 것 같은 것 같아요. 이 가지 않는 것 같아요. 이 가지 않는 것 같아요. 이 가지 않는 것 같아요. 가지 않는 것 같아요. 이 가지 않는 것 같아요. 이 가지 않는 것 같아요.
on this date, Septem	ber, 19 <u>79</u> personally appeared the above nan Anderson and acknowledged the forego
Jerry O. Anderson and Peggy J. instrument to be	
	가는 것을 알았는 것은 것을 통해 있었다. 그는 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 같은 것을 알았는 것은
NOTARY	Before me:
	- Nancy Ilmith
°vou\$/*}	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: <u>2-20-8</u> 2
the second s	blus all encumbrances existing against the property to which
and a subject or which the purch	haser agrees to pay or assume.
the standard of the property	or value add the following: However, the actual considerat
consists of or includes other property consideration." (Indicate which)	or value given or promised which is part of the/the wh
WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)	STATE OF OREGON, ) ) ss.
	County of)
ANDERSON	I certify that the within instrument was received for rec on the <u>19th</u> day of <u>September</u> , 19
	at <u>3:09</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M. and recorded in book <u>M79</u>
ТО	
	on page 223 53 Records of Deeds of said County.
GUFFEY After Recording Return to:	on page <u>22353</u> Records of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
GUFFEY After Recording Return to: Charles Albert Guffey, Jr.	on page 223 53 Records of Deeds of said County.
GUFFEY After Recording Return to: Charles Albert Guffey, Jr. 1081 Buck Island Rd. Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601	on page <u>22353</u> Records of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
GUFFEY After Recording Return to: Charles Albert Guffey, Jr. 1081 Buck Island Rd.	on page <u>22353</u> Records of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Wm. D. Milne

Form No. 0-960 (Previous Form No. TA 16)